The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: NATIONAL SHATTERING SILENCE COALITION 2024-04-01 to 2024-04-30

Settled
2024-04-01
2024-04-02
2024-04-07
2024-04-09
2024-04-10
2024-04-14
2024-04-14
2024-04-22

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from Donna Taylor
Fiscal sponsorship for 4/1 to 4/7
Donation from Michelle Jolley
Donation from Dawn Marie M Anderson
Fiscal sponsorship for 4/8 to 4/14
DNH*GODADDY.COM
Mailchimp
WITHDRAWN: $49.69. DEPOSITED: $240.00.

ID

txn kWHRbaY
txn 66HZ565
txn zVHdgOq
txn VOHODPQS8
txn a8HAEXS8
txn zZVHdQMy
txn MNH]JrKy

Amount

$200.00
-$14.00
$20.00
$20.00
-$2.80
-$12.17
-$20.72

Balance
$4,264.59
$4,464.59
$4,450.59
$4,470.59
$4,490.59
$4,487.79
$4,475.62
$4,454.90
$4,454.90

National Shattering Silence Coalition is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN
81-2908499. The above transactions are from National Shattering Silence Coalition's restricted-fund provided by The
Hack Foundation.




