

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: NATIONAL SHATTERING SILENCE COALITION 2024-04-01 to 2024-04-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-04-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$4,264.59
2024-04-02	Donation from Donna Taylor	txn_kWHRbaY	\$200.00	\$4,464.59
2024-04-07	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/1 to 4/7	txn_66HZ565	-\$14.00	\$4,450.59
2024-04-09	Donation from Michelle Jolley	txn_zVHdgOq	\$20.00	\$4,470.59
2024-04-10	Donation from Dawn Marie M Anderson	txn_V0HOpQ8	\$20.00	\$4,490.59
2024-04-14	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/8 to 4/14	txn_a8HAEX8	-\$2.80	\$4,487.79
2024-04-14	DNH*GODADDY.COM	$txn_zVHdQMy$	-\$12.17	\$4,475.62
2024-04-22	Mailchimp	txn MNHJrKy	-\$20.72	\$4,454.90
	WITHDRAWN: \$49.69. DEPOSITED: \$240.00.	-		\$4,454.90

National Shattering Silence Coalition is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from National Shattering Silence Coalition's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.